
Modern America - Block 1 
Syllabus #14 

May 21 - June 15, 2018 
 

Monday, May 21  Tuesday, May 22  Wednesday, May 23  Thursday, May 24  Friday, May 25 

HW DUE: study for test 
 

1970s-1980s Test 
 

HW DUE: none 
 

Library - work on ‘90s project 

 
 

No class 
 

 
 

No class -  
MCAS change in schedule 

 

HW DUE: work on project 
 

Library - ‘90s project 

Monday, May 28  Tuesday, May 29  Wednesday, May 30  Thursday, May 31  Friday, June 1 

 
 
 

No school -  
Memorial Day 

 

HW DUE: work on project 
 
 

Hum. Lab - ‘90s project 

 
 
 

No class 
 

HW DUE: none 
 
 

EXAM REVIEW 
 

HW DUE: ‘90s WDYS 
questions 

 
‘90s & beyond Where Do You 

Stand? discussion 

Monday, June 4  Tuesday, June 5  Wednesday, June 6  Thursday, June 7   Friday, June 8 

HW DUE: none 
 

Modern Republicanism 
& Clinton 

HW DUE: none 
 

Clinton & Modern 
Democratic politics 

 

 
 

No class 
 

 
 

No class -  
MCAS change in schedule 

HW DUE: none 
 

‘90s presentations 
 

Monday, June 11  Tuesday, June 12  Wednesday, June 13  Thursday, June 14  Friday, June 15 

HW DUE: none 
 
 

‘90s presentations 

HW DUE: none 
 
 

‘90s presentations 

 
 
 

No class 
 

HW DUE: review for 
exams 

 
EXAM REVIEW 

 

HW DUE: review for 
exams 

 
EXAM REVIEW 

 
 



 
Modern America - Block 3 

Syllabus #14 
May 21 - June 15, 2018 

 

Monday, May 21  Tuesday, May 22  Wednesday, May 23  Thursday, May 24  Friday, May 25 

HW DUE: study for test 
 

1970s-1980s Test 
 

HW DUE: none 
 

Library - work on ‘90s project 

HW DUE: work on project 
 

Library - ‘90s project 

HW DUE: work on project 
 

Library - ‘90s project 

 
 

No class 
 

Monday, May 28  Tuesday, May 29  Wednesday, May 30  Thursday, May 31  Friday, June 1 

 
 
 

No school -  
Memorial Day 

 

HW DUE: work on project 
 
 

Hum. Lab - ‘90s project 

HW DUE: none 
 
 

EXAM REVIEW 
 

HW DUE: ‘90s WDYS 
questions 

 
‘90s & beyond Where Do You 

Stand? Discussion 
 

 
 
 

No class 
 

Monday, June 4  Tuesday, June 5  Wednesday, June 6  Thursday, June 7   Friday, June 8 

HW DUE: none 
 

Modern Republicanism 
& Clinton 

HW DUE: none 
 

Clinton & Modern 
Democratic politics 

HW DUE: none 
 

‘90s presentations 

 
 

No class -  
MCAS change in schedule 

 

 
 

No class 
 

Monday, June 11  Tuesday, June 12  Wednesday, June 13  Thursday, June 14  Friday, June 15 

HW DUE: none 
 

‘90s presentations 

HW DUE: none 
 

‘90s presentations 

HW DUE: review for 
exams 

 
EXAM REVIEW 

 

HW DUE: review for 
exams 

 
EXAM REVIEW 

 

 
 

No class 
 

 


